New Product – General Applications
• General Applications C1005 Series
• General Applications C1608 Series• General Applications C0603 Series
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C0603X5R1C224M C0603 X5R 1C 224 M 0.3
C0603X5R1A224M C0603 X5R 1A 224 M 0.3
C0603X5R0J224M C0603 X5R 0J 224 M 0.3
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C1005C0G1H561J C1005 C0G 1H 561 J 0.5
C1005C0G1H681J C1005 C0G 1H 681 J 0.5
C1005C0G1H821J C1005 C0G 1H 821 J 0.5
C1005C0G1H102J C1005 C0G 1H 102 J 0.5
C1005X7R1H103K/M C1005 X7R 1H 103 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1H153K/M C1005 X7R 1H 153 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1H223K/M C1005 X7R 1H 223 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1H333K/M C1005 X7R 1H 333 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1H473K/M C1005 X7R 1H 473 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1H683K/M C1005 X7R 1H 683 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1H104K/M C1005 X7R 1H 104 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1E683K/M C1005 X7R 1E 683 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1E104K/M C1005 X7R 1E 104 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1C154K/M C1005 X7R 1C 154 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1C224K/M C1005 X7R 1C 224 K/M 0.5
C1005X7R1A224K/M C1005 X7R 1A 224 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R1H473K/M C1005 X5R 1H 473 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R1H683K/M C1005 X5R 1H 683 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R1H104K/M C1005 X5R 1H 104 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R1E224K/M C1005 X5R 1E 224 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R1A155K/M C1005 X5R 1A 155 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R1A225K/M C1005 X5R 1A 225 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R0J225K C1005 X5R 0J 225 K 0.5
C1005X5R0J335K/M C1005 X5R 0J 335 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R0J475K/M C1005 X5R 0J 475 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R0G225K C1005 X5R 0G 225 K 0.5
C1005X5R0G335K/M C1005 X5R 0G 335 K/M 0.5
C1005X5R0G475K/M C1005 X5R 0G 475 K/M 0.5
C1005X6S1A105K/M C1005 X6S 1A 105 K/M 0.5
C1005X6S0G225K C1005 X6S 0G 225 K 0.5
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C1608C0G1H392J C1608 C0G 1H 392 J 0.8
C1608C0G1H472J C1608 C0G 1H 472 J 0.8
C1608C0G1H562J C1608 C0G 1H 562 J 0.8
C1608C0G1H682J C1608 C0G 1H 682 J 0.8
C1608C0G1H822J C1608 C0G 1H 822 J 0.8
C1608C0G1H103J C1608 C0G 1H 103 J 0.8
C1608X7R1H154K/M C1608 X7R 1H 154 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1H224K/M C1608 X7R 1H 224 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1H334K/M C1608 X7R 1H 334 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1H474K/M C1608 X7R 1H 474 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1E334K/M C1608 X7R 1E 334 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1E474K/M C1608 X7R 1E 474 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1E684K/M C1608 X7R 1E 684 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1E105K/M C1608 X7R 1E 105 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R1A225K/M C1608 X7R 1A 225 K/M 0.8
C1608X7R0J225K/M C1608 X7R 0J 225 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1H104K/M C1608 X5R 1H 104 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1H154K/M C1608 X5R 1H 154 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1H224K/M C1608 X5R 1H 224 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1H334K/M C1608 X5R 1H 334 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1H474K/M C1608 X5R 1H 474 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1H684K/M C1608 X5R 1H 684 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1H105K/M C1608 X5R 1H 105 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1E155K/M C1608 X5R 1E 155 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1E225K/M C1608 X5R 1E 225 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1C225K/M C1608 X5R 1C 225 K/M 0.5
C1608X5R1C335K/M C1608 X5R 1C 335 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1C475K/M C1608 X5R 1C 475 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1A225K/M C1608 X5R 1A 225 K/M 0.5
C1608X5R1A475K/M C1608 X5R 1A 475 K/M 0.5
C1608X5R1A685K/M C1608 X5R 1A 685 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R1A106K/M C1608 X5R 1A 106 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R0J475K/M C1608 X5R 0J 475 K/M 0.5
C1608X5R0J685K/M C1608 X5R 0J 685 K/M 0.8
C1608X5R0J106K C1608 X5R 0J 106 K 0.8
C1608X6S1A225K/M C1608 X6S 1A 225 K/M 0.5
C1608X6S1A475K/M C1608 X6S 1A 475 K/M 0.8
C1608X6S0G225K/M C1608 X6S 0G 225 K/M 0.5
C1608X6S0G475K/M C1608 X6S 0G 475 K/M 0.5
C1608X6S0G475K/M C1608 X6S 0G 475 K/M 0.8
C1608X6S0G106K/M C1608 X6S 0G 106 K/M 0.8
Rev. Oct. 2010
New Product – General Applications
• General Applications C3216 Series
• General Applications C3225 Series
• General Applications C2012 Series
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C2012C0G1H392J C2012 C0G 1H 392 J 0.6
C2012C0G1H472J C2012 C0G 1H 472 J 0.6
C2012C0G1H562J C2012 C0G 1H 562 J 0.6
C2012C0G1H682J C2012 C0G 1H 682 J 0.6
C2012C0G1H822J C2012 C0G 1H 822 J 0.6
C2012C0G1H103J C2012 C0G 1H 103 J 0.6
C2012C0G1H153J C2012 C0G 1H 153 J 0.85
C2012C0G1H223J C2012 C0G 1H 223 J 1.25
C2012C0G1H333J C2012 C0G 1H 333 J 1.25
C2012X7R1H474K/M C2012 X7R 1H 474 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1H684K/M C2012 X7R 1H 684 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1H105K/M C2012 X7R 1H 105 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1H155K/M C2012 X7R 1H 155 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1H225K/M C2012 X7R 1H 225 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1E225K/M C2012 X7R 1E 225 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1E335K/M C2012 X7R 1E 335 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1E475K/M C2012 X7R 1E 475 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1C335K/M C2012 X7R 1C 335 K/M 1.25
C2012X7R1C475K/M C2012 X7R 1C 475 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1H105K/M C2012 X5R 1H 105 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1H155K/M C2012 X5R 1H 155 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1H225K/M C2012 X5R 1H 225 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1H335K/M C2012 X5R 1H 335 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1H475K/M C2012 X5R 1H 475 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1E685K/M C2012 X5R 1E 685 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1E106K/M C2012 X5R 1E 106 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1C685K/M C2012 X5R 1C 685 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1C106K/M C2012 X5R 1C 106 K/M 0.85
C2012X5R1C226K/M C2012 X5R 1C 226 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R1A156M C2012 X5R 1A 156 M 1.25
C2012X5R1A226M C2012 X5R 1A 226 M 0.85
C2012X5R1A226K/M C2012 X5R 1A 226 K/M 1.25
C2012X5R0J105K/M C2012 X5R 0J 105 K/M 0.6
C2012X5R0J105M C2012 X5R 0J 105 M 0.6
C2012X5R0J156M C2012 X5R 0J 156 M 0.85
C2012X5R0J226M C2012 X5R 0J 226 M 0.85
C2012X5R0J336M C2012 X5R 0J 336 M 1.25
C2012X5R0J476M C2012 X5R 0J 476 M 1.25
C2012X5R0G476M C2012 X5R 0G 476 M 1.25
C2012X6S1A106K/M C2012 X6S 1A 106 K/M 0.85
C2012X6S1A226K/M C2012 X6S 1A 226 K/M 1.25
C2012X6S0J106K/M C2012 X6S 0J 106 K/M 0.85
C2012X6S0J226K/M C2012 X6S 0J 226 K/M 1.25
C2012X6S0G226M C2012 X6S 0G 226 M 0.85
C2012X6S0G476M C2012 X6S 0G 476 M 1.25
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C3216C0G1H472J C3216 C0G 1H 472 J 0.6
C3216C0G1H562J C3216 C0G 1H 562 J 0.6
C3216C0G1H822J C3216 C0G 1H 822 J 0.6
C3216C0G1H103J C3216 C0G 1H 103 J 0.6
C3216C0G1H153J C3216 C0G 1H 153 J 0.6
C3216C0G1H223J C3216 C0G 1H 223 J 0.6
C3216C0G1H333J C3216 C0G 1H 333 J 0.85
C3216C0G1H473J C3216 C0G 1H 473 J 1.15
C3216C0G1H683J C3216 C0G 1H 683 J 1.6
C3216C0G1H104J C3216 C0G 1H 104 J 1.6
C3216X7R1H155K/M C3216 X7R 1H 155 K/M 1.6
C3216X7R1H225K/M C3216 X7R 1H 225 K/M 1.6
C3216X7R1H335K/M C3216 X7R 1H 335 K/M 1.6
C3216X7R1E685K/M C3216 X7R 1E 685 K/M 1.6
C3216X7R1E106K/M C3216 X7R 1E 106 K/M 1.6
C3216X5R1H335K/M C3216 X5R 1H 335 K/M 1.6
C3216X5R1H475K/M C3216 X5R 1H 475 K/M 1.6
C3216X5R1H685K/M C3216 X5R 1H 685 K/M 1.6
C3216X5R1H106K/M C3216 X5R 1H 106 K/M 1.6
C3216X5R1E106K/M C3216 X5R 1E 106 K/M 1.6
C3216X5R1E226M C3216 X5R 1E 226 M 1.6
C3216X5R1C226M C3216 X5R 1C 226 M 1.6
C3216X5R1C336M C3216 X5R 1C 336 M 1.6
C3216X5R1C476M C3216 X5R 1C 476 M 1.6
C3216X5R1A226M C3216 X5R 1A 226 M 1.6
C3216X5R1A336M C3216 X5R 1A 336 M 1.6
C3216X5R1A476M C3216 X5R 1A 476 M 1.6
C3216X5R1A107M C3216 X5R 1A 107 M 1.6
C3216X5R0J107M C3216 X5R 0J 107 M 1.6
C3216X5R0G107M C3216 X5R 0G 107 M 1.6
C3216X6S1A476M C3216 X6S 1A 476 M 1.6
C3216X6S0J476M C3216 X6S 0J 476 M 1.6
C3216X6S0G107M C3216 X6S 0G 107 M 1.6
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C3225X7R1H475K/M C3225 X7R 1H 475 K 2.5
C3225X6S1H475K/M C3225 X6S 1H 475 K 2.5
C3225X7S1H685K/M C3225 X7S 1H 685 K 2.5
C3225X5R1H475K/M C3225 X5R 1H 475 K 2.5
C3225X5R1A336M C3225 X5R 1A 336 M 2
C3225X5R1A476M C3225 X5R 1A 476 M 2.5
C3225X6S0J476M C3225 X6S 0J 476 M 2.5
C3225X6S0J107M C3225 X6S 0J 107 M 2.5
C3225X6S0G107M C3225 X6S 0G 107 M 2.5
Rev. Oct. 2010
New Product – Specialty Applications
• Flip Type C Series • Controlled ESR CER Series
• Feed Through CKD Series

Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
CERD1FX5R0G106M CERD1F X5R 0G 106 M 0.85
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
CKD61BJB0J105S CKD61BJB 0J 105 S 0.6
CKD61BJB0J475S CKD61BJB 0J 475 S 0.6
CKD610JB0J475S CKD610JB 0J 475 S 0.8
CKD510JB1C474S CKD510JB 1C 474 S 0.85
CKD510JB1A225S CKD510JB 1A 225 S 0.85
CKD510JB1A475S CKD510JB 1A 475 S 0.85
CKD510JB0J106S CKD510JB 0J 106 S 0.85
CKD510JB0J226S CKD510JB 0J 226 S 0.85
CKD310JB0J226S CKD310JB 0J 226 S 1.3
• X7R Mid Voltage C Series
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C1005X7S2A102K/M C1005 X7S 2A 102 K 0.5
C1005X7S2A152K/M C1005 X7S 2A 152 K 0.5
C1005X7S2A222K/M C1005 X7S 2A 222 K 0.5
C1005X7S2A332K/M C1005 X7S 2A 332 K 0.5
C1005X7S2A472K/M C1005 X7S 2A 472 K 0.5
C1005X7S2A682K/M C1005 X7S 2A 682 K 0.5
C1608X7S2A333K/M C1608 X7S 2A 333 K 0.8
C1608X7S2A473K/M C1608 X7S 2A 473 K 0.8
C1608X7S2A683K/M C1608 X7S 2A 683 K 0.8
C2012X7S2A154K/M C2012 X7S 2A 154 K 0.85
C2012X7S2A224K/M C2012 X7S 2A 224 K 0.85
C2012X7S2A334K/M C2012 X7S 2A 334 K 1.25
C3225X7S2A475K/M C3225 X7S 2A 475 K 2
C5750X7S2A156M C5750 X7S 2A 156 M 2.5
Rev. Oct. 2010
New Product – Distribution Market
• F & G Tight Tolerance C Series • General Applications C0402 Series (Con‘t)
• General Applications C0402 Series
• High Q C0603 Series
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C1005C0G1H220F/G C1005 C0G 1H 220 F/G 0.5
C1005C0G1H470F/G C1005 C0G 1H 470 F/G 0.5
C1005C0G1H101F/G C1005 C0G 1H 101 F/G 0.5
C1608C0G1H220F/G C1608 C0G 1H 220 F/G 0.8
C1608C0G1H470F/G C1608 C0G 1H 470 F/G 0.8
C1608C0G1H101F/G C1608 C0G 1H 101 F/G 0.8
C1608C0G1H221F/G C1608 C0G 1H 221 F/G 0.8
C1608C0G1H471F/G C1608 C0G 1H 471 F/G 0.8
C1608C0G1H102F/G C1608 C0G 1H 102 F/G 0.8
C1608C0G2A101F/G C1608 C0G 2A 101 F/G 0.8
C1608C0G2A102F/G C1608 C0G 2A 102 F/G 0.8
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.

C0603C0G1E100E/D C0603 C0G 1E 100 E/D 0.3
C0603C0G1E120G/J C0603 C0G 1E 120 G/J 0.3
C0603C0G1E150G/J C0603 C0G 1E 150 G/J 0.3
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C0402C0G1C0R5C C0402 C0G 1C 0R5 C 0.2
C0402C0G1C010B/C C0402 C0G 1C 010 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C1R1B/C C0402 C0G 1C 1R1 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C1R2B/C C0402 C0G 1C 1R2 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C1R3B/C C0402 C0G 1C 1R3 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C1R5B/C C0402 C0G 1C 1R5 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C1R6B/C C0402 C0G 1C 1R6 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C1R8B/C C0402 C0G 1C 1R8 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C020B/C C0402 C0G 1C 020 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C2R2B/C C0402 C0G 1C 2R2 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C2R4B/C C0402 C0G 1C 2R4 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C2R7B/C C0402 C0G 1C 2R7 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C030B/C C0402 C0G 1C 030 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C3R3B/C C0402 C0G 1C 3R3 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C3R6B/C C0402 C0G 1C 3R6 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C3R9B/C C0402 C0G 1C 3R9 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C040B/C C0402 C0G 1C 040 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C4R3B/C C0402 C0G 1C 4R3 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C4R7B/C C0402 C0G 1C 4R7 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C050B/C C0402 C0G 1C 050 B/C 0.2
C0402C0G1C5R1B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 5R1 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C5R6B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 5R6 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C060B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 060 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C6R2B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 6R2 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C6R8B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 6R8 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C070B/C/D/ C0402 C0G 1C 070 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C7R5B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 7R5 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C080B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 080 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C8R2B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 8R2 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C090B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 090 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C9R1B/C/D C0402 C0G 1C 9R1 B/C/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C100E/D C0402 C0G 1C 100 E/D 0.2
C0402C0G1C110G/J C0402 C0G 1C 110 G/J 0.2
C0402C0G1C120G/J C0402 C0G 1C 120 G/J 0.2
C0402C0G1C130G/J C0402 C0G 1C 130 G/J 0.2
C0402C0G1C150G/J C0402 C0G 1C 150 G/J 0.2
C0402X5R1C101K C0402 X5R 1C 101 K 0.2
C0402X5R1C151K C0402 X5R 1C 151 K 0.2
C0402X5R1C221K C0402 X5R 1C 221 K 0.2
C0402X5R1C331K C0402 X5R 1C 331 K 0.2
C0402X5R1C471K C0402 X5R 1C 471 K 0.2
TDK Part Number
Case
Code
T.C.
Code
Voltage
Code
Capacitance
Code
Tol.
Code Thickness
C0402X5R1C681K C0402 X5R 1C 681 K 0.2
C0402X5R1A101K C0402 X5R 1A 101 K 0.2
C0402X5R1A221K C0402 X5R 1A 221 K 0.2
C0402X5R1A471K C0402 X5R 1A 471 K 0.2
C0402X7R1A101K C0402 X7R 1A 101 K 0.2
C0402X7R1A151K C0402 X7R 1A 151 K 0.2
C0402X7R1A221K C0402 X7R 1A 221 K 0.2
C0402X7R1A331K C0402 X7R 1A 331 K 0.2
C0402X7R1A471K C0402 X7R 1A 471 K 0.2
C0402X7R1A681K C0402 X7R 1A 681 K 0.2
C0402X5R1A102K C0402 X5R 1A 102 K 0.2
C0402X5R1A152K C0402 X5R 1A 152 K 0.2
C0402X5R1A222K C0402 X5R 1A 222 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J681K C0402 X5R 0J 681 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J102K C0402 X5R 0J 102 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J152K C0402 X5R 0J 152 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J222K C0402 X5R 0J 222 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J332K C0402 X5R 0J 332 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J472K C0402 X5R 0J 472 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J682K C0402 X5R 0J 682 K 0.2
C0402X5R0J103K C0402 X5R 0J 103 K 0.2
Rev. Oct. 2010
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false